

support education research

Contact:

Pam Edelman, Scholarship Chair Scholarship@MultiplesofAmerica.org

www.multiplesofamerica.org

Dear Friends of Multiples of America:

We are proud to announce the establishment of the Marge Ainsworth Scholarship for multiples and parents of Multiples of America. This scholarship fund was named in honor of the first president of Multiples of America. It identifies qualified students and parents from multiple birth families, recognizes their accomplishments, and helps them to achieve their post-secondary education goals. Multiples of America would like to partner with your organization in their mission to support higher education in multiple birth families. Many members suffer financial hardship simply providing the daily necessities for their multiples. Our families also have the unique financial burden of providing at least two college educations simultaneously.

We are currently looking for businesses to contribute donations to this worthy cause. All donations are taxdeductible as permitted by IRS law. Upon receipt of your generous donation, Multiples of America will forward you a donation acknowledgement letter. Multiples of America keeps a record of all donations to this fund and occasionally publishes the list of benefactors in our publications

Multiples of America (aka National Organization of Mothers of Twins Clubs, Inc.), is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization established in 1962 funded by dues, donations and grants dedicated to supporting families of multiple birth children through education and research. Multiples of America is a network of approximately 300 local clubs representing nearly 20,000 individual parents of multiples-twins, triplets, quadruplets, quintuplets and Professional Affiliate members. Multiples of America also partners with health care providers, researchers, educators, and is a collective charter member of the International Society for Twins Studies (ISTS) and member of the International Council of Multiple Birth Organizations (ICOMBO). We endeavor to aid parents of multiples and to raise public awareness of the unique qualities of multiple birth families with the highest standards of integrity, respect and professionalism.

Thank you for your time and consideration. We hope you will join us in our mission of assisting families of multiples with their post-secondary educations.

Sincerely,

Marge Ainsworth Scholarship Committee

*No goods or services were provided by Multiples of America in return for this contribution. Federal Tax ID # 34-6579844

Executive Office: 2000 Mallory Lane, Suite 130-600, Franklin, TN 37067-8231Telephone: (248) 231-4480E-Mail: info@multiplesofamerica.orgWeb Site: www.multiplesofamerica.org